
#2 Women's 60 Meters

Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 MARTIN, Tina JR Harvard 7.43 10

2 ASH, Jailya FR Connecticut 7.60 8

3 ALUYA, Chrystal FR Harvard 7.69 6

4 OSARO-IGWE, Adaji FR Harvard 7.70 5

5 SCOTT, Sydney SR Brown 7.79 4

6 COLLINS, Abigail SR UMass Amherst 7.95 3

7 STOKES, Jaiden SO Brown 8.05 2

(Top 1 per Heat + next 6 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 MARTIN, Tina JR Harvard 7.50Q 1(1)

2 ASH, Jailya FR Connecticut 7.63Q 2(1)

3 RICHARDSON, Faith FR UMass Amherst 7.64q 2(2)

4 ALUYA, Chrystal FR Harvard 7.67q 2(3)

5 SCOTT, Sydney SR Brown 7.68q 2(4)

6 OSARO-IGWE, Adaji FR Harvard 7.79q 2(5)

7 COLLINS, Abigail SR UMass Amherst 7.87q 1(2)

8 STOKES, Jaiden SO Brown 7.89q 1(3)

9 PHILLIP, Danielle FR Connecticut 7.93 1(4)

10 RUFFIN, Amanda FR Connecticut 7.94 2(6)

11 SCHISSEL, Caroline JR UMass Amherst 7.96 1(5)

12 DESIR, Arielle SR Brown 7.97 2(7)

13 BOONE, DaLoria JR Harvard 7.99 1(6)

14 SNAY, Schuyler JR UMass Lowell 8.20 1(7)

15 PECCI, Tatum JR UMass Lowell 8.37 2(8)

16 LEFAIVRE, Alexis FR UMass Lowell 8.42 1(8)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Heat 1 of 2

1 MARTIN, Tina JR Harvard 7.50Q

2 COLLINS, Abigail SR UMass Amherst 7.87q

3 STOKES, Jaiden SO Brown 7.89q

4 PHILLIP, Danielle FR Connecticut 7.93

5 SCHISSEL, Caroline JR UMass Amherst 7.96

6 BOONE, DaLoria JR Harvard 7.99

7 SNAY, Schuyler JR UMass Lowell 8.20

8 LEFAIVRE, Alexis FR UMass Lowell 8.42

Heat 2 of 2

1 ASH, Jailya FR Connecticut 7.63Q

2 RICHARDSON, Faith FR UMass Amherst 7.64q

3 ALUYA, Chrystal FR Harvard 7.67q

4 SCOTT, Sydney SR Brown 7.68q
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#2 Women's 60 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
5 OSARO-IGWE, Adaji FR Harvard 7.79q

6 RUFFIN, Amanda FR Connecticut 7.94

7 DESIR, Arielle SR Brown 7.97

8 PECCI, Tatum JR UMass Lowell 8.37

#4 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 OSARO-IGWE, Adaji FR Harvard 24.85 1(1) 10

2 NDIP-AGBOR, Egbe FR Harvard 25.21 1(2) 8

3 ALUYA, Chrystal FR Harvard 25.71 2(1) 6

4 DESIR, Arielle SR Brown 25.79 3(1) 5

5 FREY, Madelyn SR Brown 25.82 2(2) 4

6 MCNALLY, Bridget FR Dartmouth 25.85 1(3) 3

7 CUNNINGHAM, Emma SO Dartmouth 25.93 7(1) 2

8 PHILLIP, Danielle FR Connecticut 26.04 2(3) 1

9 EDDY, Lauren SR UMass Lowell 26.14 1(4)

10 HOFFER, Cori FR Dartmouth 26.41 5(1)

11 SCHISSEL, Caroline JR UMass Amherst 26.55 3(2)

12 JOHNSON, Jada FR Harvard 26.85 4(1)

13 YOCUM, Sarah SR UMass Amherst 26.90 7(2)

14 GANNON, Casey SR Stonehill 27.08 7(3)

15 GRAGG, Arianna JR Dartmouth 27.12 4(2)

16 HOENES, Elizabeth SR UMass Amherst 27.15 4(3)

17 STOKES, Jaiden SO Brown 27.17 3(3)

18 COLLINS, Abigail SR UMass Amherst 27.18 27.174 2(4)

19 PECCI, Tatum JR UMass Lowell 27.18 27.175 5(2)

20 CROSIER , Rebecca FR UMass Lowell 27.59 6(1)

21 LEFAIVRE, Alexis FR UMass Lowell 27.80 5(3)

22 MORAN, Kayley SR UMass Lowell 27.98 6(2)

23 GODWIN, Lauren FR Dartmouth 28.21 6(3)

24 ROUSSEAU, Madison FR Stonehill 28.23 5(4)

25 TASKER, Nina JR UMass Lowell 28.31 6(4)

26 CREAMER, Abigail SR Stonehill 28.66 7(4)

27 SNAY, Schuyler JR UMass Lowell 28.69 6(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 7

1 OSARO-IGWE, Adaji FR Harvard 24.85

2 NDIP-AGBOR, Egbe FR Harvard 25.21

3 MCNALLY, Bridget FR Dartmouth 25.85

4 EDDY, Lauren SR UMass Lowell 26.14

Section 2 of 7

1 ALUYA, Chrystal FR Harvard 25.71

2 FREY, Madelyn SR Brown 25.82

3 PHILLIP, Danielle FR Connecticut 26.04
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#4 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
4 COLLINS, Abigail SR UMass Amherst 27.18 27.174

Section 3 of 7

1 DESIR, Arielle SR Brown 25.79

2 SCHISSEL, Caroline JR UMass Amherst 26.55

3 STOKES, Jaiden SO Brown 27.17

Section 4 of 7

1 JOHNSON, Jada FR Harvard 26.85

2 GRAGG, Arianna JR Dartmouth 27.12

3 HOENES, Elizabeth SR UMass Amherst 27.15

Section 5 of 7

1 HOFFER, Cori FR Dartmouth 26.41

2 PECCI, Tatum JR UMass Lowell 27.18 27.175

3 LEFAIVRE, Alexis FR UMass Lowell 27.80

4 ROUSSEAU, Madison FR Stonehill 28.23

Section 6 of 7

1 CROSIER , Rebecca FR UMass Lowell 27.59

2 MORAN, Kayley SR UMass Lowell 27.98

3 GODWIN, Lauren FR Dartmouth 28.21

4 TASKER, Nina JR UMass Lowell 28.31

5 SNAY, Schuyler JR UMass Lowell 28.69

Section 7 of 7

1 CUNNINGHAM, Emma SO Dartmouth 25.93

2 YOCUM, Sarah SR UMass Amherst 26.90

3 GANNON, Casey SR Stonehill 27.08

4 CREAMER, Abigail SR Stonehill 28.66

#6 Women's 500 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 LEYDON, Avery JR UMass Lowell 1:15.57 1(1) 10

2 HOHENSTEIN, Kristin JR UMass Lowell 1:16.03 1(2) 8

3 CASTRONOVO, Sophia JR Connecticut 1:16.80 1(3) 6

4 KIRRY, Lillian FR UMass Amherst 1:17.65 2(1) 5

5 ROSA, Raquel FR Connecticut 1:17.84 1(4) 4

6 DAVIS, Gabrielle FR Connecticut 1:18.62 2(2) 3

7 O'LEARY, Elise SO Connecticut 1:19.17 1(5) 2

8 SAMBROOK, Meghan FR Stonehill 1:23.48 2(3) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 LEYDON, Avery JR UMass Lowell 1:15.57

2 HOHENSTEIN, Kristin JR UMass Lowell 1:16.03

3 CASTRONOVO, Sophia JR Connecticut 1:16.80

4 ROSA, Raquel FR Connecticut 1:17.84

5 O'LEARY, Elise SO Connecticut 1:19.17

Section 2 of 2

1 KIRRY, Lillian FR UMass Amherst 1:17.65
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#6 Women's 500 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
2 DAVIS, Gabrielle FR Connecticut 1:18.62

3 SAMBROOK, Meghan FR Stonehill 1:23.48

#8 Women's 1000 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 NAHOM, Mia SR Connecticut 2:51.79 10

2:51.79 (2:51.79)

2 THOMAS, Chloe FR Connecticut 2:52.77 8
2:52.77 (2:52.77)

3 ZYDANOWICZ, Jenna FR Connecticut 2:54.20 6
2:54.20 (2:54.20)

4 PIETRASIEWICZ, Bella FR Dartmouth 2:58.43 5
2:58.43 (2:58.43)

5 JACKSON, Annie FR Dartmouth 3:01.94 4
3:01.94 (3:01.94)

6 LYNCH, Chelsea SO UMass Lowell 3:02.47 3
3:02.47 (3:02.47)

7 FRAGIONE, Sara SO Dartmouth 3:06.29 2
3:06.29 (3:06.29)

8 MAC, Vivian FR UMass Lowell 3:18.62 1
3:18.62 (3:18.62)

#10 Women's 1 Mile Run
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 HIRSCHFELD, Anya SO Dartmouth 5:06.00 10

40.01 (40.01) 38.28 (1:18.28) 39.18 (1:57.46) 39.58 (2:37.03) 39.05 (3:16.08) 38.23 (3:54.30)

36.50 (4:30.80) 35.21 (5:06.00)

2 ALSUP, Allie SR Connecticut 5:07.95 8
40.20 (40.20) 38.25 (1:18.44) 39.16 (1:57.60) 39.63 (2:37.23) 38.98 (3:16.21) 37.82 (3:54.03)

36.97 (4:31.00) 36.96 (5:07.95)

3 DOYLE , MacKenzie SO UMass Lowell 5:08.58 6
40.68 (40.68) 38.13 (1:18.80) 39.23 (1:58.02) 39.78 (2:37.79) 38.89 (3:16.68) 38.15 (3:54.82)

37.20 (4:32.02) 36.57 (5:08.58)

4 SHEFFIELD, Olivia JR UMass Lowell 5:15.16 5
40.95 (40.95) 38.18 (1:19.13) 39.27 (1:58.39) 40.14 (2:38.53) 40.75 (3:19.27) 40.78 (4:00.05)

39.21 (4:39.25) 35.91 (5:15.16)

5 ROMANCHICK, Katelynn SR Connecticut 5:16.35 4
40.44 (40.44) 38.16 (1:18.60) 39.18 (1:57.78) 39.75 (2:37.52) 38.94 (3:16.46) 38.53 (3:54.98)

39.93 (4:34.91) 41.44 (5:16.35)

6 ROSS, Sarah FR UMass Lowell 5:20.00 3
40.79 (40.79) 38.17 (1:18.95) 39.30 (1:58.25) 40.03 (2:38.28) 40.90 (3:19.17) 41.17 (4:00.34)

39.92 (4:40.25) 39.75 (5:20.00)

7 MIRAMBEAUX, Asaliah FR UMass Lowell 5:36.94 2
41.06 (41.06) 38.33 (1:19.39) 39.26 (1:58.64) 40.40 (2:39.04) 42.75 (3:21.78) 45.39 (4:07.17)

45.88 (4:53.04) 43.90 (5:36.94)
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#12 Women's 3000 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 RICHARDS, Kaley SR UMass Lowell 9:33.39 10

2 GIESING, Isabella JR UMass Lowell 9:45.76 8

3 ROBITAILLE, Corinne SO Dartmouth 9:49.49 6

4 SOLIMINE, Jenna SR UMass Lowell 9:55.20 5

5 KREBS, Emma SR Connecticut 9:55.81 4

6 TOWLE, Caroline FR Connecticut 10:01.83 3

7 WOODRUFF, Rachael FR Connecticut 10:03.23 2

8 SWANSON, Delaney FR UMass Lowell 10:56.03 1

#14 Women's 60m Hurdles

Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 GOUDROS, Izzy FR Harvard 8.56 10

2 JOHNSON, Jada FR Harvard 8.87 8

3 YOCUM, Sarah SR UMass Amherst 8.90 6

4 KIRRY, Lillian FR UMass Amherst 8.91 5

5 DUMAS, Lily JR Brown 9.08 4

6 KRAFIAN, Anoush JR Dartmouth 9.10 3

7 GORGENYI, Katelyn FR UMass Amherst 9.14 2

8 QUAINOO, Felicia FR Connecticut 9.25 1

(Top 1 per Heat + next 5 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 GOUDROS, Izzy FR Harvard 8.61Q 3(1)

2 JOHNSON, Jada FR Harvard 8.88Q 1(1)

3 KIRRY, Lillian FR UMass Amherst 8.89q 1(2)

4 YOCUM, Sarah SR UMass Amherst 8.99Q 2(1)

5 QUAINOO, Felicia FR Connecticut 9.10q 2(2)

6 DUMAS, Lily JR Brown 9.12q 3(2)

7 GORGENYI, Katelyn FR UMass Amherst 9.15q 2(3)

8 KRAFIAN, Anoush JR Dartmouth 9.17q 3(3)

9 GRASSO , Alexandria FR UMass Lowell 9.24 1(3)

10 GANNON, Casey SR Stonehill 9.26 1(4)

11 WARD, Kelly SR Connecticut 9.31 2(4)

12 ROUSSEAU, Madison FR Stonehill 9.48 2(5)

13 MORAN, Kayley SR UMass Lowell 9.50 1(5)

14 TASKER, Nina JR UMass Lowell 9.57 3(4)

15 CREAMER, Abigail SR Stonehill 9.75 2(6)

16 FASANELLI, Gabriela JR Dartmouth 9.81 1(6)

17 LEWIS, Sydney SO UMass Lowell 10.11 3(5)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Heat 1 of 3
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#14 Women's 60m Hurdles (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 JOHNSON, Jada FR Harvard 8.88Q

2 KIRRY, Lillian FR UMass Amherst 8.89q

3 GRASSO , Alexandria FR UMass Lowell 9.24

4 GANNON, Casey SR Stonehill 9.26

5 MORAN, Kayley SR UMass Lowell 9.50

6 FASANELLI, Gabriela JR Dartmouth 9.81

Heat 2 of 3

1 YOCUM, Sarah SR UMass Amherst 8.99Q

2 QUAINOO, Felicia FR Connecticut 9.10q

3 GORGENYI, Katelyn FR UMass Amherst 9.15q

4 WARD, Kelly SR Connecticut 9.31

5 ROUSSEAU, Madison FR Stonehill 9.48

6 CREAMER, Abigail SR Stonehill 9.75

Heat 3 of 3

1 GOUDROS, Izzy FR Harvard 8.61Q

2 DUMAS, Lily JR Brown 9.12q

3 KRAFIAN, Anoush JR Dartmouth 9.17q

4 TASKER, Nina JR UMass Lowell 9.57

5 LEWIS, Sydney SO UMass Lowell 10.11

#16 Women's Mile Relay
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Harvard (A) 3:48.38 10

1) NDIP-AGBOR, Egbe FR
            58.870 (58.870)

2) MARTIN, Tina JR
            1:54.186 (55.316)

3) GOUDROS, Izzy FR
            2:50.198 (56.012)

4) OSARO-IGWE, Adaji FR
            3:48.379 (58.181)

2 Connecticut (A) 4:04.98 8

1) DAVIS, Gabrielle FR
            1:01.610 (1:01.610)

2) ROSA, Raquel FR
            2:04.444 (1:02.834)

3) O'LEARY, Elise SO
            3:04.151 (59.707)

4) CASTRONOVO, Sophia JR
            4:04.980 (1:00.829)

3 Dartmouth (A) 4:09.96 6

1) FASANELLI, Gabriela JR
            1:02.799 (1:02.799)

2) KRAFIAN, Anoush JR
            2:08.247 (1:05.448)

3) SHANNON, Willa  FR
            3:11.933 (1:03.686)

4) GRAGG, Arianna JR
            4:09.960 (58.027)

4 UMass Lowell (A) 4:15.78 5

1) EDDY, Lauren SR
            59.197 (59.197)

2) LEFAIVRE, Alexis FR
            2:05.426 (1:06.229)

3) MORAN, Kayley SR
            3:12.585 (1:07.159)

4) PECCI, Tatum JR
            4:15.773 (1:03.188)

#18 Women's 2 Mile Relay
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#18 Women's 2 Mile Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Connecticut (A) 9:15.99 10

1) NAHOM, Mia SR
            2:24.321 (2:24.321)

2) THOMAS, Chloe FR
            4:44.258 (2:19.937)

3) ALSUP, Allie SR
            7:00.338 (2:16.080)

4) ZYDANOWICZ, Jenna FR
            9:15.990 (2:15.652)

Dartmouth (A) DNF

1) PIETRASIEWICZ, Bella FR 2) JACKSON, Annie FR

3) HIRSCHFELD, Anya SO 4) FRAGIONE, Sara SO

#20 Women's High Jump
Progressions: 1.47m - 1.52m - 1.57m - 1.62m - 1.67m - 1.72m - 1.75m - 1.78m

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 1.47 1.52 1.57 1.62 1.67 1.72 1.75 1.78 1.80 Pts
1 MROCZKOWSKI, Patricia SO Connecticut 1.78m 5' 10" --- --- --- O O XO O XO XXX 10

2 BERNARD, Rudecia FR Brown 1.67m 5' 53 /4 --- O O O XO XXX 8

3 WARD, Kelly SR Connecticut 1.67m 5' 53 /4 --- --- O XO XO XXX 6

4 ODENIGBO, Chiamaka SO Brown 1.62m 5' 33 /4 --- O O O XXX 5

5 JOSEPH , Jada FR Brown 1.62m 5' 33 /4 --- --- XO O XXX 3.5

5 CONNEELY, Maeve FR Dartmouth 1.62m 5' 33 /4 --- O XO O XXX 3.5

7 GOUDROS, Izzy FR Harvard 1.57m 5' 13 /4 O O O XXX 1.5

7 DOERRIES, Lea FR UMass Amhe 1.57m 5' 13 /4 O O O XXX 1.5

9 BALOGH DE GALANTHA, Fleur FR UMass Lowell 1.57m 5' 13 /4 XXO XO O XXX

10 PANNELL, Taylor FR Connecticut 1.57m 5' 13 /4 --- --- XO XXX

11 RUDOLPH, Sierra SR UMass Lowell 1.57m 5' 13 /4 O O XXO XXX

12 LEWIS, Sydney SO UMass Lowell 1.52m 4' 113 /4 XO O XXX

#22 Women's Pole Vault
Progressions: 2.96m - 3.11m - 3.26m - 3.41m - 3.56m - 3.71m - 3.86m

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 2.96 3.11 3.26 3.41 3.56 3.71 3.86 4.01 4.11 4.18 Pts
1 CHEE, Emma JR Connecticut 4.11m 13' 53 /4 --- --- --- --- O XO O XO O XXX 10

2 KNOTT, Kalli FR Connecticut 3.71m 12' 2" --- --- XXO O O O XXX 8

3 CARROLL, Alana JR Harvard 3.71m 12' 2" --- --- --- --- --- XO XXX 6

4 HILL, Rachel JR UMass Lowell 3.56m 11' 8" --- --- O O O XXX 5

5 TAYLOR, Chloe FR Dartmouth 3.56m 11' 8" --- --- O XO XO XXX 4

6 MALZ, Mallory FR Connecticut 3.41m 11' 21 /4 --- XXO O O XXX 3

7 CASCIANO, Sophia SR UMass Amhe 3.41m 11' 21 /4 --- O O XXO XXX 2

8 OBEIDAT, Jenin FR Dartmouth 3.26m 10' 81 /4 --- --- XO XXX 1

9 CONDON, Mackenzie SO Harvard 3.26m 10' 81 /4 XXO O XO XXX

10 GRAVIER, Jules FR UMass Lowell 3.11m 10' 21 /2 O XXO XXX

11 LIGHTBODY, Haley JR Stonehill 2.96m 9' 81 /2 XO XXX

GRUDMAN, Maya FR Dartmouth NH --- --- XXX

#24 Women's Long Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 WOODS, Taylor SR Connecticut 6.26m 20' 61 /2 6.25 6.17 PASS 6.26 2(1) 10

2 GODWIN, Lauren FR Dartmouth 5.85m 19' 21 /2 5.57 5.67 5.61 5.85 5.63 2(2) 8
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#24 Women's Long Jump (cont'd)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
3 SCOTT, Sydney SR Brown 5.78m 18' 113 /4 5.49 5.57 5.14 5.78 5.62 2(3) 6

4 YEBOAH-KODIE, Lauren SO Brown 5.77m 18' 111 /4 5.70 5.77 PASS PASS PASS 2(4) 5

5 MCNALLY, Bridget FR Dartmouth 5.72m 18' 91 /4 5.56 5.49 5.61 5.42 5.57 5.72 2(5) 4

6 O'HARA, Ellie FR Harvard 5.65m 18' 61 /2 FOUL 5.48 5.58 4.03 5.54 5.65 2(6) 3

7 BOONE, DaLoria JR Harvard 5.62m 18' 51 /4 5.62 5.45 5.50 2(7) 2

8 STERN, Lauren SR Brown 5.61m 18' 5" 5.61 5.44 5.55 2(8) 1

9 GORGENYI, Katelyn FR UMass Amhe 5.48m 17' 113 /4 FOUL 5.48 (+0.0) 5.24 (+0.0) FOUL 5.17 (+0.0) FOUL 1(1)

10 GERMANN, Gabrielle FR Connecticut 5.40m 17' 83 /4 5.40 (+0.0) FOUL 5.39 (+0.0) 1(2)

11 KOBUS, Jamie SO Connecticut 5.39m 17' 81 /4 5.23 5.39 5.36 2(9)

12 LAFAVE, Jordan FR UMass Amhe 5.26m 17' 31 /4 5.26 (+0.0) 4.70 (+0.0) 5.17 (+0.0) 1(3)

13 RUFFIN, Amanda FR Connecticut 5.22m 17' 11 /2 5.22 (+0.0) 5.14 (+0.0) 5.20 (+0.0) 1(4)

14 CROSIER , Rebecca FR UMass Lowell 5.10m 16' 83 /4 4.62 (+0.0) 5.04 (+0.0) 5.10 (+0.0) 1(5)

15 KRAFIAN, Anoush JR Dartmouth 5.03m 16' 6" 4.81 (+0.0) FOUL 5.03 (+0.0) 1(6)

16 LIGHTBODY, Haley JR Stonehill 4.98m 16' 41 /4 4.65 (+0.0) 4.98 (+0.0) 4.71 (+0.0) 1(7)

17 FASANELLI, Gabriela JR Dartmouth 4.90m 16' 1" 4.76 (+0.0) 4.90 (+0.0) 4.67 (+0.0) 1(8)

18 BAMGBOSE, Olamide FR UMass Lowell 4.73m 15' 61 /4 FOUL 4.73 (+0.0) 4.51 (+0.0) 1(9)

19 REID, Kodi-Ann Harvard 4.64m 15' 23 /4 4.64 (+0.0) FOUL FOUL 1(10)

20 DUMAS, Lily JR Brown 4.45m 14' 71 /4 FOUL 2.38 (+0.0) 4.45 (+0.0) 1(11)

THOMAS, A'liyah FR Connecticut NM 1

JOHNSON, Jada FR Harvard NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 GORGENYI, Katelyn FR UMass Amhe 5.48m 17' 113 /4 FOUL 5.48 (+0.0) 5.24 (+0.0) FOUL 5.17 (+0.0) FOUL

2 GERMANN, Gabrielle FR Connecticut 5.40m 17' 83 /4 5.40 (+0.0) FOUL 5.39 (+0.0)

3 LAFAVE, Jordan FR UMass Amhe 5.26m 17' 31 /4 5.26 (+0.0) 4.70 (+0.0) 5.17 (+0.0)

4 RUFFIN, Amanda FR Connecticut 5.22m 17' 11 /2 5.22 (+0.0) 5.14 (+0.0) 5.20 (+0.0)

5 CROSIER , Rebecca FR UMass Lowell 5.10m 16' 83 /4 4.62 (+0.0) 5.04 (+0.0) 5.10 (+0.0)

6 KRAFIAN, Anoush JR Dartmouth 5.03m 16' 6" 4.81 (+0.0) FOUL 5.03 (+0.0)

7 LIGHTBODY, Haley JR Stonehill 4.98m 16' 41 /4 4.65 (+0.0) 4.98 (+0.0) 4.71 (+0.0)

8 FASANELLI, Gabriela JR Dartmouth 4.90m 16' 1" 4.76 (+0.0) 4.90 (+0.0) 4.67 (+0.0)

9 BAMGBOSE, Olamide FR UMass Lowell 4.73m 15' 61 /4 FOUL 4.73 (+0.0) 4.51 (+0.0)

10 REID, Kodi-Ann Harvard 4.64m 15' 23 /4 4.64 (+0.0) FOUL FOUL

11 DUMAS, Lily JR Brown 4.45m 14' 71 /4 FOUL 2.38 (+0.0) 4.45 (+0.0)

THOMAS, A'liyah FR Connecticut NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 WOODS, Taylor SR Connecticut 6.26m 20' 61 /2 6.25 6.17 PASS 6.26

2 GODWIN, Lauren FR Dartmouth 5.85m 19' 21 /2 5.57 5.67 5.61 5.85 5.63

3 SCOTT, Sydney SR Brown 5.78m 18' 113 /4 5.49 5.57 5.14 5.78 5.62

4 YEBOAH-KODIE, Lauren SO Brown 5.77m 18' 111 /4 5.70 5.77 PASS PASS PASS

5 MCNALLY, Bridget FR Dartmouth 5.72m 18' 91 /4 5.56 5.49 5.61 5.42 5.57 5.72

6 O'HARA, Ellie FR Harvard 5.65m 18' 61 /2 FOUL 5.48 5.58 4.03 5.54 5.65

7 BOONE, DaLoria JR Harvard 5.62m 18' 51 /4 5.62 5.45 5.50

8 STERN, Lauren SR Brown 5.61m 18' 5" 5.61 5.44 5.55

9 KOBUS, Jamie SO Connecticut 5.39m 17' 81 /4 5.23 5.39 5.36
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#24 Women's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

JOHNSON, Jada FR Harvard NM

#26 Women's Triple Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 CUNNINGHAM, Emma SO Dartmouth 11.95m 39' 21 /2 11.95 (+0.0) 11.93 (+0.0) FOUL FOUL 11.88 (+0.0) 11.94 (+0.0) 10

2 QUAINOO, Felicia FR Connecticut 11.74m 38' 61 /4 11.64 (+0.0) 11.72 (+0.0) 11.74 (+0.0) FOUL FOUL 11.29 (+0.0) 8

3 DAVIS, Daryn SO Brown 11.67m 38' 31 /2 11.67 (+0.0) 11.28 (+0.0) 11.38 (+0.0) 11.19 (+0.0) 11.11 (+0.0)  (+0.0) 6

4 ROE, Zayin FR Connecticut 11.37m 37' 33 /4 FOUL FOUL 11.37 (+0.0) FOUL 11.29 (+0.0) FOUL 5

5 JOSEPH , Jada FR Brown 11.34m 37' 21 /2 11.34 (+0.0) 11.32 (+0.0) 11.17 (+0.0) 10.69 (+0.0)  (+0.0)  (+0.0) 4

6 KOBUS, Jamie SO Connecticut 11.25m 36' 11" 11.02 (+0.0) 11.25 (+0.0) 11.25 (+0.0) 11.00 (+0.0) 11.10 (+0.0) 10.85 (+0.0) 3

7 ASHAJU, Wonuola FR UMass Lowell 10.99m 36' 03 /4 10.70 (+0.0) 10.99 (+0.0) 10.56 (+0.0) 10.45 (+0.0) 10.75 (+0.0) 10.45 (+0.0) 2

8 GRASSO , Alexandria FR UMass Lowell 10.90m 35' 91 /4 10.80 (+0.0) 10.90 (+0.0) 10.35 (+0.0) 10.44 (+0.0) 10.80 (+0.0) 10.46 (+0.0) 1

9 DOERRIES, Lea FR UMass Amhe 10.36m 34' 0" 10.02 (+0.0) 10.30 (+0.0) 10.36 (+0.0) 10.16 (+0.0) 10.23 (+0.0) 10.14 (+0.0)

#28 Women's Shot Put

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 NOTARFRANCESCO, Danielle SR UMass Amhe 14.70m 48' 23 /4 13.95 FOUL 13.76 FOUL 13.47 14.70 10

2 REGLEWSKI, Julia FR Dartmouth 13.96m 45' 93 /4 12.21 12.79 13.96 13.23 11.54 12.95 8

3 TOSCANO, Meaghan FR Harvard 13.57m 44' 61 /4 11.43 13.05 13.11 13.14 13.57 FOUL 6

4 LOCKHART, Lily SR Dartmouth 13.36m 43' 10" 13.24 13.35 13.36 12.96 FOUL FOUL 5

5 EZEAMA, Kendra SO Brown 13.33m 43' 9" 12.51 13.33 13.09 12.67 12.17 FOUL 4

6 TATUM, Jamie SO Dartmouth 13.31m 43' 8" 11.37 FOUL 12.30 13.15 FOUL 13.31 3

7 MADONNA, Brynn FR Connecticut 12.67m 41' 7" 12.26 11.27 11.80 12.58 12.29 12.67 2

8 KOPEC, Kira SR UMass Amhe 12.22m 40' 11 /4 11.92 10.94 12.22 11.17 11.29 FOUL 1

9 NKWANTAH, Martina FR UMass Lowell 12.21m 40' 03 /4 10.67 12.21 12.21 11.95 11.24 11.88

10 MCFARLANE, Jasmine SR UMass Lowell 11.52m 37' 91 /2 10.98 11.52 11.39

11 CRAWFORD, Jae SR Brown 11.48m 37' 8" FOUL 10.79 11.48

12 STRACQUALURSI, Krista SR Stonehill 11.36m 37' 31 /4 11.36 FOUL FOUL

13 DAVILA, Arlene FR UMass Lowell 11.06m 36' 31 /2 11.06 10.43 10.25

14 SMITH, Shataeya SO UMass Lowell 10.96m 35' 111 /2 10.96 9.88 10.42

15 GOUDROS, Izzy FR Harvard 10.77m 35' 4" 10.77 10.76 10.50

#30 Women's Weight Throw

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 LOCKHART, Lily SR Dartmouth 19.50m 63' 113 /4 18.68 19.50 2(1) 10

2 RODGERS, Mikyla JR Connecticut 18.94m 62' 13 /4 17.45 17.73 18.80 17.86 18.94 2(2) 8

3 SURDEJ, Natalia FR Connecticut 18.08m 59' 4" 17.04 17.31 18.08 17.20 17.65 2(3) 6

4 GARABIAN, Cammy SO Harvard 17.55m 57' 7" 15.47 15.98 16.42 17.55 16.90 2(4) 5

5 VALEANU, Estel SO Harvard 16.68m 54' 83 /4 16.52 14.21 16.68 15.62 9.87 16.63 2(5) 4

6 NOTARFRANCESCO, Danielle SR UMass Amhe 15.81m 51' 101 /2 15.30 15.73 15.81 15.30 15.69 2(6) 3

7 CRAWFORD, Jae SR Brown 15.42m 50' 71 /4 15.39 14.47 15.42 2(7) 2

8 PAGNINI, Gabriella FR UMass Amhe 15.39m 50' 6" 14.97 15.39 15.07 FOUL 14.41 14.96 1(1) 1

9 REGLEWSKI, Julia FR Dartmouth 14.59m 47' 101 /2 14.59 13.56 14.24 12.59 13.41 2(8)

10 ALTY, Emily FR Connecticut 14.53m 47' 8" 14.53 14.16 13.75 1(2)

11 GALLUCCI, Sophia FR Brown 14.40m 47' 3" 14.40 14.33 14.27 2(9)

12 EZEAMA, Kendra SO Brown 13.97m 45' 10" FOUL 13.97 12.49 1(3)
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#30 Women's Weight Throw (cont'd)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
13 BRADY-STEEN, Tennison SO Dartmouth 13.94m 45' 9" 13.46 13.53 13.94 2(10)

14 ARMENAKYAN, Voski JR UMass Amhe 13.42m 44' 01 /2 13.42 13.23 2(11)

15 MCLAUGHLIN, Hannah JR Harvard 13.15m 43' 13 /4 13.15 12.62 12.87 1(4)

16 CHAFOULEAS, Zoe FR Dartmouth 12.73m 41' 91 /4 12.69 12.42 12.73 1(5)

17 COZZOLINO, Anna FR UMass Amhe 12.62m 41' 5" 12.41 12.62 11.19 1(6)

18 REIS, Jessica SR UMass Amhe 11.86m 38' 11" 11.54 11.86 11.40 1(7)

19 MCFARLANE, Jasmine SR UMass Lowell 11.74m 38' 61 /4 10.14 11.74 11.65 1(8)

20 STRACQUALURSI, Krista SR Stonehill 10.99m 36' 03 /4 10.99 FOUL 10.68 1(9)

21 TAKANG, Susan FR Harvard 10.93m 35' 101 /2 10.93 FOUL FOUL 1(10)

22 SMITH, Shataeya SO UMass Lowell 10.34m 33' 111 /4 10.34 10.05 9.75 1(11)

23 GUNDERWAY, Madison FR Stonehill 10.27m 33' 81 /2 10.27 FOUL FOUL 1(12)

24 DAVILA, Arlene FR UMass Lowell 9.76m 32' 01 /4 FOUL 9.76 FOUL 1(13)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 PAGNINI, Gabriella FR UMass Amhe 15.39m 50' 6" 14.97 15.39 15.07 FOUL 14.41 14.96

2 ALTY, Emily FR Connecticut 14.53m 47' 8" 14.53 14.16 13.75

3 EZEAMA, Kendra SO Brown 13.97m 45' 10" FOUL 13.97 12.49

4 MCLAUGHLIN, Hannah JR Harvard 13.15m 43' 13 /4 13.15 12.62 12.87

5 CHAFOULEAS, Zoe FR Dartmouth 12.73m 41' 91 /4 12.69 12.42 12.73

6 COZZOLINO, Anna FR UMass Amhe 12.62m 41' 5" 12.41 12.62 11.19

7 REIS, Jessica SR UMass Amhe 11.86m 38' 11" 11.54 11.86 11.40

8 MCFARLANE, Jasmine SR UMass Lowell 11.74m 38' 61 /4 10.14 11.74 11.65

9 STRACQUALURSI, Krista SR Stonehill 10.99m 36' 03 /4 10.99 FOUL 10.68

10 TAKANG, Susan FR Harvard 10.93m 35' 101 /2 10.93 FOUL FOUL

11 SMITH, Shataeya SO UMass Lowell 10.34m 33' 111 /4 10.34 10.05 9.75

12 GUNDERWAY, Madison FR Stonehill 10.27m 33' 81 /2 10.27 FOUL FOUL

13 DAVILA, Arlene FR UMass Lowell 9.76m 32' 01 /4 FOUL 9.76 FOUL

Flight 2 of 2

1 LOCKHART, Lily SR Dartmouth 19.50m 63' 113 /4 18.68 19.50

2 RODGERS, Mikyla JR Connecticut 18.94m 62' 13 /4 17.45 17.73 18.80 17.86 18.94

3 SURDEJ, Natalia FR Connecticut 18.08m 59' 4" 17.04 17.31 18.08 17.20 17.65

4 GARABIAN, Cammy SO Harvard 17.55m 57' 7" 15.47 15.98 16.42 17.55 16.90

5 VALEANU, Estel SO Harvard 16.68m 54' 83 /4 16.52 14.21 16.68 15.62 9.87 16.63

6 NOTARFRANCESCO, Danielle SR UMass Amhe 15.81m 51' 101 /2 15.30 15.73 15.81 15.30 15.69

7 CRAWFORD, Jae SR Brown 15.42m 50' 71 /4 15.39 14.47 15.42

8 REGLEWSKI, Julia FR Dartmouth 14.59m 47' 101 /2 14.59 13.56 14.24 12.59 13.41

9 GALLUCCI, Sophia FR Brown 14.40m 47' 3" 14.40 14.33 14.27

10 BRADY-STEEN, Tennison SO Dartmouth 13.94m 45' 9" 13.46 13.53 13.94

11 ARMENAKYAN, Voski JR UMass Amhe 13.42m 44' 01 /2 13.42 13.23

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Connecticut CONN 167

2 Harvard HARV 100.5

3 Dartmouth DART 97.5
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Women's Scores (cont'd)
Pl Team Code Score

4 UMass Lowell LOWE 75

5 Brown BRWN 63.5

6 UMass Amherst MASS 39.5

7 Stonehill STM3 1
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